
Mantra Yoga Mat
Mantra Water Bottle
Mantra Tote Bag Charcoal
Mantra Satchel Bag Charcoal
Mantra Man Fitness Tank Charcoal
Wash
Mantra Man Fitness Tank Coconut
Stone Wash
Mantra Man Tee Charcoal Wash
Mantra Man Tee White
Mantra Man Tee Charcoal
Mantra Woman Yoga Singlet Coconut
Stone Wash
Mantra Woman Crop Tank Charcoal
Mantra Woman Crop Tank Charcoal
Stone Wash
Mantra Woman Crop Tank Coconut
Stone Wash
Mantra Woman Fitness Tank Charcoal
Mantra Woman Fitness Tank Light
Pink
Mantra Woman Crop Tee Charcoal
Wash
Mantra Woman Crop Tee Coconut
Stone Wash
Beach Bum Bali Hat (Red, Yellow, Dark
Blue, Light Purple)
Beach Bum Bali Longsleeve
Beach Bum Bali Long Shorts
Beach Bum Bali Long Pants Jumpsuit
Beach Bum Bali Sport Bra

MANTRA SHOP
900
150
50
50

300

300

300
300
300
300

300
300

300

300
300

300

300

250

450
450
600
400

All beauty services  include complimentary ginger tea.
Prices are in ‘1000s. Please add 21% Indonesian tax and service.



Beach Bum Bali Jumpsuit Short
Beach Bum Bali Long Sport Pants
Beach Bum Bali Cropped Tshirt
(Black, White, Green, White Ribbed)
Beach Bum Bali Man Tshirt
(White, Black, White Ribbed)
Beach Bum Bali Basic Top
(White, Green, Black, White Ribbed)
Beach Bum Bali Transformer Top
(White, Black, White Ribbed)
Beach Bum Bali Body 1 Piece
(White, Black, Green)
Beach Bum Bali Cotton Pants
(Grey, Black, White)
Beach Bum Bali Cotton Sweater
(Grey, Black, White)
Beach Bum Bali Bikini 1 Color
Beach Bum Bali Bikini 2 Colors
Beach Bum Bali Bikini Tie Up 1 Color
Republic Of Soap Sunscreen Coconut 100ml
Republic Of Soap Sunscreen Coconilla 100ml
Republic Of Soap Cooling Gel 150ml
Republic Of Soap Lip Balm Cherry Bomb
Republic Of Soap Lip Balm Pina Colada
Republic Of Soap Deodorant 70ml (White Tea
Lavender)
Republic Of Soap Deodorant 70ml (Lavender
White Musk)
Republic Of Soap Nude Surf Zinc Zn 30+
Republic Of Soap Body Butter Shea & Cocoa
Republic Of Soap Body Scrub

MANTRA SHOP
550
500
350

350

300

300

350

400

400

600
650
600
180
150
163
70
70

123

123

180
306
176

All beauty services  include complimentary ginger tea.
Prices are in ‘1000s. Please add 21% Indonesian tax and service.



Republic Of Soap Handy Balm 15gr
Republic Of Soap Yoga Mat Spray 100ml (Lavender
& Lemongrass)
Republic Of Soap Perfume No.3 10ml
Republic Of Soap Perfume No.4 10ml
Republic Of Soap Perfume No.5 10ml
Republic Of Soap Botanical Spray 100ml
Republic Of Soap Tanning Oil 100ml
Djamujamu Advanced Repair Night Cream 50g
Djamujamu Balancing Day Cream 45g
Djamujamu Brightening Face Mask 100g
Djamujamu Clarifying Face Mask 100g
Djamujamu Brightening Serum 30ml
Djamujamu Anti Aging Serum 30ml
Djamujamu Bakuchiol & Vit C Face Oil 18ml
Djamujamu Nourishing Hair Serum 45ml
Djamujamu Intensive Scalp Serum 45ml
Live Essences Blessed Youth Serum Roll
Live Essences Body Sattiva Body Serum
Lilikoi Ijji Power Nature Actives Oil Serum 15ml
Lilikoi Ijji Acne Nature Actives Oil Serum 15ml
Lilikoi Ijji Power Nature Actives Essence Serum 15ml
Lilikoi Ijji Deep Cleansing Oil Nature Actives 100ml
Lilikoi Ailia Raw Extra Virgin Coconut Oil 250ml
Lilikoi Ailia Raw Extra Virgin Coconut Oil 60ml
Lilikoi Crystal Aromatherapy Mist 120ml (Happy Me,
Love Spell, Tantric Love, Good Karma, Good Night,
Good Morning)

MANTRA SHOP
90

196

256
266
263
176
337
285
265
185
195
375
385
215
225
245
210

280
198
198
198
139
185
99

284

All beauty services  include complimentary ginger tea.
Prices are in ‘1000s. Please add 21% Indonesian tax and service.



Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Happy Me
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Love Spell
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Tantric Love
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Good Karma
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Good Night
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Good Morning
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Lemongrass
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Peppermint
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - 5Thieves
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Eucalyptus
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Lavender
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Breath Easy
Essential Oil Roll On 10ml - Happy Me
Essential Oil Roll On 10ml - Love Spell
Essential Oil Roll On 10ml - Tantric Love, Good
Karma
Essential Oil Roll On 10ml - Good Night
Essential Oil Roll On 10ml - Peppermint
Essential Oil Roll On 10ml - Breath Easy
Essential Oil Roll On 10ml - Lavender
Lilikoi Facial Guasha Stone
Palo Santo Stick Standard
Small White Sage
Large White Sage
Pilates Socks
Journal Visions (Terracotta Lined) - Big
Journal Inspiration (Terracotta No Lines) - Big
Journal Visions (Mustard No Lines) - Big
Journal Purpose (Mustard No Lines) - Big

MANTRA SHOP
205
224
218

284
284
185
112
125
198
138
145
198
158
171

178

145
105
132
118
118
50

155
290
100
449
449
449
449

All beauty services  include complimentary ginger tea.
Prices are in ‘1000s. Please add 21% Indonesian tax and service.


