

Mantra Yoga Mat	900
Mantra Water Bottle	150
Mantra Tote Bag Charcoal	50
Mantra Satchel Bag Charcoal	50
Mantra Man Fitness Tank Charcoal	300
Wash	
Mantra Man Fitness Tank Coconut	300
Stone Wash	
Mantra Man Tee Charcoal Wash	300
Mantra Man Tee White	300
Mantra Man Tee Charcoal	300
Mantra Woman Yoga Singlet Coconut	300
Stone Wash	
Mantra Woman Crop Tank Charcoal	300
Mantra Woman Crop Tank Charcoal	300
Stone Wash	
Mantra Woman Crop Tank Coconut	300
Stone Wash	
Mantra Woman Fitness Tank Charcoal	300
Mantra Woman Fitness Tank Light	300
Pink	
Mantra Woman Crop Tee Charcoal	300
Wash	
Mantra Woman Crop Tee Coconut	300
Stone Wash	
Beach Bum Bali Hat (Red, Yellow, Dark	250
Blue, Light Purple)	
Beach Bum Bali Longsleeve	450
Beach Bum Bali Long Shorts	450
Beach Bum Bali Long Pants Jumpsuit	600
Beach Bum Bali Sport Bra	400



Beach Bum Bali Jumpsuit Short	550
Beach Bum Bali Long Sport Pants	500
Beach Bum Bali Cropped Tshirt	350
(Black, White, Green, White Ribbed)	
Beach Bum Bali Man Tshirt	350
(White, Black, White Ribbed)	
Beach Bum Bali Basic Top	300
(White, Green, Black, White Ribbed)	
Beach Bum Bali Transformer Top	300
(White, Black, White Ribbed)	
Beach Bum Bali Body 1 Piece	350
(White, Black, Green)	
Beach Bum Bali Cotton Pants	400
(Grey, Black, White)	
Beach Bum Bali Cotton Sweater	400
(Grey, Black, White)	
Beach Bum Bali Bikini 1 Color	600
Beach Bum Bali Bikini 2 Colors	650
Beach Bum Bali Bikini Tie Up 1 Color	600
Republic Of Soap Sunscreen Coconut 100ml	180
Republic Of Soap Sunscreen Coconilla 100ml	150
Republic Of Soap Cooling Gel 150ml	163
Republic Of Soap Lip Balm Cherry Bomb	70
Republic Of Soap Lip Balm Pina Colada	70
Republic Of Soap Deodorant 70ml (White Tea	123
Lavender)	
Republic Of Soap Deodorant 70ml (Lavender	123
White Musk)	
Republic Of Soap Nude Surf Zinc Zn 30+	180
Republic Of Soap Body Butter Shea & Cocoa	306
Republic Of Soap Body Scrub	176



Republic Of Soap Handy Balm 15gr	90
Republic Of Soap Yoga Mat Spray 100ml (Lavender	196
& Lemongrass)	
Republic Of Soap Perfume No.3 10ml	256
Republic Of Soap Perfume No.4 10ml	266
Republic Of Soap Perfume No.5 10ml	263
Republic Of Soap Botanical Spray 100ml	176
Republic Of Soap Tanning Oil 100ml	337
Djamujamu Advanced Repair Night Cream 50g	285
Djamujamu Balancing Day Cream 45g	265
Djamujamu Brightening Face Mask 100g	185
Djamujamu Clarifying Face Mask 100g	195
Djamujamu Brightening Serum 30ml	375
Djamujamu Anti Aging Serum 30ml	385
Djamujamu Bakuchiol & Vit C Face Oil 18ml	215
Djamujamu Nourishing Hair Serum 45ml	225
Djamujamu Intensive Scalp Serum 45ml	245
Live Essences Blessed Youth Serum Roll	210
Live Essences Body Sattiva Body Serum	280
Lilikoi Ijji Power Nature Actives Oil Serum 15ml	198
Lilikoi Ijji Acne Nature Actives Oil Serum 15ml	198
Lilikoi Ijji Power Nature Actives Essence Serum 15ml	198
Lilikoi Ijji Deep Cleansing Oil Nature Actives 100ml	139
Lilikoi Ailia Raw Extra Virgin Coconut Oil 250ml	185
Lilikoi Ailia Raw Extra Virgin Coconut Oil 60ml	99
Lilikoi Crystal Aromatherapy Mist 120ml (Happy Me,	284
Love Spell, Tantric Love, Good Karma, Good Night,	
Good Morning)	



Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Happy Me	205
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Love Spell	224
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Tantric Love	218
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Good Karma	284
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Good Night	284
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Good Morning	185
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Lemongrass	112
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Peppermint	125
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - 5Thieves	198
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Eucalyptus	138
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Lavender	145
Lilikoi Pure Essential Oil 10ml - Breath Easy	198
Essential Oil Roll On 10ml - Happy Me	158
Essential Oil Roll On 10ml - Love Spell	171
Essential Oil Roll On 10ml - Tantric Love, Good	178
Karma	
Essential Oil Roll On 10ml - Good Night	145
Essential Oil Roll On 10ml - Peppermint	105
Essential Oil Roll On 10ml - Breath Easy	132
Essential Oil Roll On 10ml - Lavender	118
Lilikoi Facial Guasha Stone	118
Palo Santo Stick Standard	50
Small White Sage	155
Large White Sage	290
Pilates Socks	100
Journal Visions (Terracotta Lined) - Big	449
Journal Inspiration (Terracotta No Lines) - Big	449
Journal Visions (Mustard No Lines) - Big	449
Journal Purpose (Mustard No Lines) - Big	449